SPECIFICATIONS
Applied Robotics XCHANGE™
electrical modules use spring
loaded contact probes
for their many benefits:
• Low contact resistance
• High mating cycles
• Limited debris buildup

Rated Voltage
V (AC/DC)
Couple/Uncouple
Sensor Interface
Tool
Identification
Included
Weight**
kg (lb)
E125LP-R-D-PG-20.05-00-N Robot Adaptor - Strain Relief Strain Relief (6.0 mm – 12.0 mm OD)
20x Max. Wire Gauge: 22 AWG 5 * 1000 * No N/A 0.30
(0.66)
E125LP-T-D-PG-20.05-00-N Tool Adaptor - Strain Relief Strain Relief (6.0 mm – 12.0 mm OD)
20x Max. Wire Gauge: 22 AWG 5 * 1000 * N/A No 0.35
(0.77)
E125LP-R-D-M23-17.05-00-N Robot Adaptor - Discrete M23 17 PIN, M23 "E" CW 5 125 Optional N/A 0.30
(0.66)
E125LP-T-D-M23-17.05-00-N Tool Adaptor - Discrete M23 17 SOC, M23 "P" CCW 5 125 N/A Optional 0.35
(0.77)
E125LP-R-D-MS-18.05-00-N Robot Adaptor - Discrete MS 18 PIN, MS3112E14-18P 5 600 Optional N/A 0.30
(0.66)
E125LP-T-D-MS-18.05-00-N Tool Adaptor - Discrete MS 18 SOC, MS3112E14-18S 5 600 N/A Optional 0.35
(0.77)
E125LP-T-D-N-0.05-15-N *** Tool Adaptor - Tool Identification N/A (Tool ID Only)
Up to 15 Tools 1 28 N/A Yes 0.35
(0.77)
E125LP-R-PN-M12-5.16/4.05-P-00-N Robot Adaptor - Profinet
4 SOC, M12 D-CODED
5 PIN, M12 L-CODED
5 PIN, M12 A-CODED
4
16
4
250
63
250
Yes N/A 0.30
(0.66)
E125LP-T-PN-M12-5.16/4.05-00-N Tool Adaptor - Profinet 4 SOC, M12 D-CODED
5 SOC, M12 L-CODED
4
16
250
63 N/A No 0.35
(0.77)
E125LP-R-S-M23-6.16/17.05-00-N Robot Adaptor - Servo M23 17 PIN, M23 ""E"" CW
6 PIN, M23 ""E"" CW
5
16
125
630 No N/A 0.30
(0.66)
E125LP-T-S-M23-6.16/17.05-00-N Tool Adaptor - Servo M23 17 SOC, M23 ""P"" CCW
6 SOC, M23 ""P"" CCW
5
16
125